JUMBO S.A.

JUMBO S.A.
ISIN: GRS282183003

Overview

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price
21.80 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-3.11% (-0.70)

GRS282183003
BELA

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

2,950 EUR
GREECE

21.66 EUR (148)
21.94 EUR (146)
22.30 EUR
22.30 EUR
21.90 EUR
22.50 EUR
22.0082 EUR
434

9,551.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=462916443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=462916443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b22dd24029edfd9c6405482540cc3c3210cf37c29265102aeb2012c90d10ffa&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fe19e810bcf03796&time=1723322426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02343a9eb561ebb2d3561804ea2b6d65bab49f581055cd21115c41baf66f5763&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8bd051b3ed627d34&time=1723322426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b79c9173925b814787fbfed9499a4465c2a257229795cd957d6a26b1f1f9f121&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd84f21c74d3a8831&time=1723322426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afdbd6f9d2d938d684667f2c239b07b5cf97bafd9d1b30f56a6336d2a229637e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d8bb9846eae3a468&time=1723322426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=324344979289f1fdcc64ef1e1e5208ddcf763aa8057bf01576851ff6f304aca7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a6dde99670e3f9cb&time=1723322426&tool=RSC

JUMBO S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price
21.80 EUR
Difference © -3.11%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN GRS282183003
Symbol BELA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,950 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.66 EUR (148)
Ask (Ask size) 21.94 EUR (146)
Open 22.30 EUR
High 22.30 EUR
Low 21.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.50 EUR
VWAP 22.0082 EUR
Volume (pcs) 434
Trading volume 9,551.56
Number of trades 4
Last size 24
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.80 0.88 0.76
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JUMBO S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time Price

22:02 21.80 EUR

16:32 21.08 EUR

08:11 22.60 EUR

16:00 14.90 EUR

15:39 22.12 EUR

Trading

22.82 EUR (441)
25.25 EUR (602)

volume (mio.) trades

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

4

10

1

1

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=462916443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65145945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64981252

JUMBO S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

08/09

2024/
04/04

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:00 27.50 USD 0.00

08:11 22.22 EUR 0.00

21:35 21.68 EUR 0.00

16:17 21.68 EUR 19.26

10

3,712
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78371086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65635567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15392240

JUMBO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JUMBO SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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